
3 Darren Adie energysolutionsuk@btinternet.com 

3 Phillip Anderson philfrompill@gmail.com 

3 Carl Arthur carlarthur65@icloud.com 

3 Nigel Robert Baldwin stan1182@live.co.uk 

3 Phillip Bates batesp0811@gmail.com 

3 Terence Morton Kelvin Beech terrybeech1z4@gmail.com 

3 Scott Brown scott.brown99@yahoo.com 

3 Clark Campbell jc8517@hotmail.co.uk 

3 Stephen Curtis smjlufc@yahoo.co.uk 

3 Rhys Evans rhysevans87@msn.com 

3 Nigel Fawke L.FAWKE@sky.com 

3 Julian Fewings julianfewings@berryglobal.com 

3 Mark James Gardiner markjgardiner1987@gmail.com 

3 Paul Gobbett paul.gobbett123@gmail.com 

3 Clinton Maldwyn James clintonj43@gmail.com 

3 John Wyndham Jenkins jwjenko2003@aol.com 

3 James Thomas Jennings jay15121967@gmail.com 

3 Shaun Colin Knox shaun.knox64@yahoo.co.uk 

3 David Lemin davidlemin21@hotmail.co.uk 

3 Terry Leonard terryleonard0@gmail.com 

3 Paul Albert Lewis p.a.lewis1@hotmail.com 

3 Tudor Lewis tlewis42@btinternet.com 

3 Gary William Lucas Lucas2ref@gmail.com 

3 Anthony Wayne Maher Anthonymaher3@sky.com 

3 Gary Allan Mobley g.mobley@hotmail.co.uk 

3 Peter Needham peterneedham123@yahoo.co.uk 

3 Christopher Parker chrisparker291159@gmail.com 

3 Michael David Pickett michaelpickett21@outlook.com 

3 Simon Pitman svengalley12@aol.com 

3 Terry Preece terry.preece.74@gmail.com 

3 Hywel Pullen hywel.pullen@hotmail.co.uk 

3 Stephen Richards tooty1@hotmail.com 

3 Robert Frederick Rosen robertrosen@btinternet.com 

3 Yazid Shuib adji_shuib@yahoo.co.uk 

3 Benjamin Skuse skusey2310@gmail.com 

3 Clive Small clivesma@gmail.com 

3 Mathew Street mathew.street@yahoo.co.uk 

3 Jason Alexander Thomas jason.thomasref@hotmail.com 

3 Robert Glyn Thomas Robert.g.thomas@tatasteeleurope.com 

3 Jefferson Townsend jeff_123@hotmail.co.uk 

3 Steven Mark Williams stevewilliams71bay@aol.com 

    
4A Danny Bowen Danbowen2010@live.co.uk 

4A Robert James Evans bobbyevans157@gmail.com 

4A Vasileios Kantouros bkaduro@gmail.com 

4A Graham Thomas Lewis lewisref123@aol.com 

4A Paul John Morgan paulmog42@hotmail.co.uk 

4A Terry Moulton terrymoulton90@gmail.com 

4A Neil Osell neil.osell@yahoo.co.uk 

4A Kevin David Rawlings kevinrawlings@btinternet.com 

4A Keith Tudball info@prestigecars.me.uk 
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4B Rhys Alexander Baldwin rhys.baldwin@sky.com 

4B Michael James Bishop jean2404@live.com 

4B Leigh Carrick leighcarrick2@hotmail.com 

4B Jack Collier jackcollier123456@gmail.com 

4B Paul Fieldsend tictoccaldicot@outlook.com 

4B Richard Jeffries rjeffries1985@gmail.com 

4B Robert McGrath robmcgrath9@aol.com 

4B Craig Newman z99newman@sky.com 

4B Kieran Sharratt shazz1288@gmail.com 

    
4C Jason Anderson sacr3d@gmail.com 

4C Matthew Bass matthewbass88@icloud.com 

4C Mollie Olivia Black mollieblack73@gmail.com 

4C Stephen Paul Boote steve@bootec.net 

4C Blane Bowden blanebowden@gmail.com 

4C Daniel Rhys Brittain brittain.daniel@yahoo.co.uk 

4C Steven Bryant stevebryant172@gmail.com 

4C Craig Campling craig.campling85@outlook.com 

4C Ian Chaffey ian@thechaffeyhouse.co.uk 

4C David John Chesse dchesse@cranecpe.com 

4C Ian Cooper Icoopz83@gmail.com 

4C John Jairo Coraizaca Jocome jjcoraizaca@gmail.com 

4C Neirun Davies neirun.davies@gmail.com 

4C Gareth Paul Evans garethevans8@hotmail.com 

4C Matthew Evans matthewvevans@hotmail.com 

4C Sam Ford samford1106@hotmail.com 

4C Chris Gale chrisdegale@gmail.com 

4C Ryan Gingell r.g93@hotmail.com 

4C Gavin Gleed gavla.gleed@gmail.com 

4C Ethan Greenway ethangreenway1999@hotmail.co.uk 

4C Molly May Gregory mollymaygregory@icloud.com 

4C Gracie Grosvenor graciegrosvenor@yahoo.com 

4C Ross Gudgeon gudgie_297@hotmail.co.uk 

4C Adam Hansa adam.hansa@outlook.com 

4C Gavin Harris gavh83@gmx.co.uk 

4C Jonathan Hayward jonnyonka331987@gmail.com 

4C Callum Hiscott callum@bisee6.co.uk 

4C Darren Hodgkins darrenhodgkins@googlemail.com 

4C Johnathan Hooper hooper1988@outlook.com 

4C Mark Jackson Actionelectricaltesting@gmail.com 

4C Wayne James waynejames2009@outlook.com 

4C Liam James Kelly liam.kelly008@gmail.com 

4C Nathan Lapping nathanlapping@gmail.com 

4C Harris Lee Leerharris1986@gmail.com 

4C Richard Lewis rewlewis55@googlemail.com 

4C Gareth Lynch djgarfield1981@googlemail.com 

4C Adam Margery adammargery26@googlemail.com 

4C Paul Morris henysgoldy@hotmail.com 

4C Jacob Perrella jacobperrella08@gmail.com 

4C Paul Perrella pperrella33@gmail.com 

4C Nathan Pettit ian.pettit@sky.com 

4C Dean Anthony Plant rough15@hotmail.com 

mailto:rhys.baldwin@sky.com
mailto:jean2404@live.com
mailto:leighcarrick2@hotmail.com
mailto:jackcollier123456@gmail.com
mailto:tictoccaldicot@outlook.com
mailto:rjeffries1985@gmail.com
mailto:robmcgrath9@aol.com
mailto:z99newman@sky.com
mailto:shazz1288@gmail.com
mailto:sacr3d@gmail.com
mailto:matthewbass88@icloud.com
mailto:mollieblack73@gmail.com
mailto:steve@bootec.net
mailto:blanebowden@gmail.com
mailto:brittain.daniel@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:stevebryant172@gmail.com
mailto:craig.campling85@outlook.com
mailto:ian@thechaffeyhouse.co.uk
mailto:dchesse@cranecpe.com
mailto:Icoopz83@gmail.com
mailto:jjcoraizaca@gmail.com
mailto:neirun.davies@gmail.com
mailto:garethevans8@hotmail.com
mailto:matthewvevans@hotmail.com
mailto:samford1106@hotmail.com
mailto:chrisdegale@gmail.com
mailto:r.g93@hotmail.com
mailto:gavla.gleed@gmail.com
mailto:ethangreenway1999@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:mollymaygregory@icloud.com
mailto:graciegrosvenor@yahoo.com
mailto:gudgie_297@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:adam.hansa@outlook.com
mailto:gavh83@gmx.co.uk
mailto:jonnyonka331987@gmail.com
mailto:callum@bisee6.co.uk
mailto:darrenhodgkins@googlemail.com
mailto:hooper1988@outlook.com
mailto:Actionelectricaltesting@gmail.com
mailto:waynejames2009@outlook.com
mailto:liam.kelly008@gmail.com
mailto:nathanlapping@gmail.com
mailto:Leerharris1986@gmail.com
mailto:rewlewis55@googlemail.com
mailto:djgarfield1981@googlemail.com
mailto:adammargery26@googlemail.com
mailto:henysgoldy@hotmail.com
mailto:jacobperrella08@gmail.com
mailto:pperrella33@gmail.com
mailto:ian.pettit@sky.com
mailto:rough15@hotmail.com


4C Samuel Oliver  Preece samualpreece@outlook.com 

4C Stephen Price stephen.p1980@icloud.com 

4C David Reynolds dave992@hotmail.co.uk 

4C Matthew Wayne Rickwood matthewrickwood@gmail.com 

4C Lauren Cerys Roberts lauren.roberts4444@icloud.com 

4C Lee Scott lscott0855@googlemail.com 

4C Lee Smith Smithy1985@live.co.uk 

4C Liam Snell liamlar@googlemail.com 

4C James Stanford jrct9876@gmail.com 

4C Liam Taylor liamtaylor52@outlook.com 

4C Dean Thomas dean.thomas5317@yahoo.co.uk 

4C Ryan Thomas ryan@grangeindustries.co.uk 

4C Leighton Christopher  Walkley Leightonwalkley171@icloud.com 
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